IVC Living | Ultimate | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Protection
•	 Durable 14 mil (0.35mm) wear layer
•	 Embossed finish for authentic texture
and feel
2

EN 14041
25 - DOP - VB35
resilient floor covering
EN ISO 26986
PVC Backing
•	 Enhances acoustic performance
•	 Increased comfort underfoot
6
6
REACH
IVC Living | Ultimate | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
1The warranty covers manufacturing defects and early wear due to
normal residential use.
Cornelia - 583 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/COR583
Cornelia - 556 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/COR556
Calais - L94 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/CALL94Brunel - L31 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/BRUL31
Cimarron - L56 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/CIML56
Calais - L35 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/CALL35
Cornelia - 544 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/COR544
Edgewood - L43 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/EDGL43
Edgewood - L48 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/EDGL48 Giulia - L56 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/GIUL56
IVC Living | Ultimate | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Patagonia - 555 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/PAT555
Patagonia - 531 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/PAT531
Mykonos - L92 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/MYKL92Giulia - L62 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/GIUL62
Oslo - L64 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/OSLL64
Helsinki - L32 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/HELL32
Pamera - 537 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/PAM537
Patagonia - 594 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/PAT594
Romero - 533 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/ROM533 Sintra - 532 VIN.IVL.ULTS-13CB/SIN532
IVC Living | Ultimate | Technical Information
Main Office: 151 Paramount Rd, Winnipeg MB, R2X 2W6
Ph: (800) 665.7424 | Email: info@kennedyfloorings.com
Stromboli - 596